ACP

Astmrucar CocLaos oF PHymcLang
wermanac MoeciNE | Dectors For Aciale

American College of Physicians

Presentation to CLIAC — September 3, 2009
Connie Laubenthal, MS, CLS (NCA)




MedicalLaboratoryEvaluation

AC Amrerican CoLLece oF PHysicians

NTERNAL Muncisn | Doceors _f:rr Adules




MLE 1999 vs. 2009

Total Enrollment

International
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1999 Top 5 Waived Modules by Enrolilment

. Whole Blood Glucose

. Urinalysis dipstick and hCG

. Fecal Occult Blood

. HemoCue Glucose/Hemoglobin

. Strep A Antigen Detection
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2009 Top 5 Waived Modules by Enrollment

5.

. Urinalysis Dipstick (no change)

1
2. Urine hCG (10% increase)
3.
4

Fecal Occult Blood (50% increase)

. Glycohemoglobin* (18% decrease)

Strep A Antigen Detection (140% increase)

*Only 1 Waived platform available in 1999 (DCA 2000)
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Modules Selected for Comparisons

s*HemoCue Module (Hemoglobin/Glucose)

*Rapid Antigen Detection (Strep A)
(2 challenge)

*Whole Blood Glucose Module (2 challenge)
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HemoCue Module — Lab Complexity

Walived Non-Waived
142
159
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Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module —
Lab Complexity

Walived Non-Waived
124
297
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Whole Blood Glucose Module —
Lab Complexity

Walived Non-Waived
259
231
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HemoCue Module — Type of Waived Laboratory

1999 2009

Lab Type Lab Type
= POL

mPOL O Rural

Health
O Rural W Public

Health Health
= Public B Amb. Surg.

Ctr.
Health = Hospital
m Clinic

| Mfr,

B Hospital = Urgent

Care Ctr.
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Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module —
Type of Waived Laboratory

1999
Lab Type

mPOL

Rural
Health

® Urgent

Care Ctr.
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2009
Lab Type

POL

Rural

Health
m Pub. Health

) ,,  ®nd. Health

= Hospital

m Network

POL

V = Urgent

Care Citr.
m Clinic

m Other




Whole Blood Glucose Module — Type of Waived
Laboratory

2009
Lab Type

POL

Ind. Health
m POL

¥ Hospital
Rural
Health

= Amb. Surg.
® Public - Ctr,

Health
® Urgent .' ~ Care Ctr.

m Urgent

Care Ctr.

= Other m Clinic

m Other
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ACI

HemoCue Module — POL Specialty

1999
Specialty

® Family
Practice

Multispeci
alty

® Primary
Care

m Pediatrics

® Unknown
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2009
Specialty

iy
~ Subspec.

~ mOB/Gyn

Family
Practice

Internal
Med.

¥ Primary
Care

B Unknown

m Other




Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module —
POL Specialty

1999 2009 .
Family . Family
Specialty Practice Specialty  Practice
Internal Internal Med.

Med.
=M y  EIM
Subspec. \,  Subspecialty

= Multi- " mPrimary Care
~ specialty |

m Pediatrics ® Pediatrics

® Unknown m Unknown

® Other = Gther
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Whole Blood Glucose Module — POL Specialty

ACP:

1999
Specialty
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Family
Practice
Internal
Med.

=M
Subspec.

= Multispeci
alty

m Unknown

m Other

40018
Specialty

Sy
- Subspecialty

Family
Practice

Internal Med.

® Primary Care

m Pediatrics

m Unknown




Waived labs in States with Laboratory
Facility Regulations

HemoCue Module
Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module
Whole Blood Glucose Module
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Accreditation Participation — Waived Labs
HemoCue Module

1999 2009
Accreditation Accreditation

Participation Participation

® Accredited y . ® Accredited

- \ > Not
Accredited S, Accredited
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Accreditation Participation — Waived Labs
Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module

1999 2009
Accreditation Accreditation

Participation Participation

® Accredited y o ® Accredited

Not A \ : Not
Accredited e, Accredited
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Accreditation Participation — Waived Labs
Whole Blood Glucose Module

1999 wlolele
Accreditation Accreditation

Participation Participation

= Accredited y - > = Accredited

Not A \ : Not
Accredited e, Accredited
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HemoCue Module — Waived vs. Non-waived
performance - Hemoglobin

1999 Passing Percentage

100.0%
99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%
91.0%
90.0%

® Waived

Non-

I -

HC-3 (Normal)
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99.0% -
98.0% -
97.0% -
96.0% -
95.0% -
94.0% -

93.0%
92.0%
91.0%
90.0%

2009 Passing Percentage
100.0%

~ mWaived

Non-

; ——  waived

HQ-3 (Low)




HemoCue Module — Waived vs. Non-waived
performance - Hemoglobin

1999 Passing Percentage 2009 Passing Percentage

100.0% 100.0% -

99.0% 95.0% |

90.0% m Waived 90.0% - = Waived

69.0% Non- 85.0% -
Waived

80.0% 80.0% -

Non-
waived

75.0% 75 0%
HC-4 (Low) HQ-4 (Normal)
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HemoCue Module — Waived vs. Non-waived
performance - Glucose

1999 Passing Percentage

100.0%
99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%

® Waived

Non-
Waived

HC-3 (High)
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2009 Passing Percentage

100.0%
99.0%

98.0% -
97.0% -
96.0% -
95.0% -
94.0% -
93.0% -
92.0% -

HQ-3 (Low)

» Waived

Non-
waived




HemoCue Module — Waived vs. Non-waived
performance - Glucose

1999 Passing Percentage 2009 Passing Percentage

100.0% 100.0% -
99.0% 99.0% -
98.0% 98.0% _
97.0% 97 0% -
96.0% "Waived oo 0o = Waived

95.0% Nor- S

94.0% — - on-
Waived 94.0% - waived

93.0% — 93.0% -
92.0% — 92 0% |

91.0% 91 0% -
HC-4 (Normal) HQ-4 (High)
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Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module —
Waived vs. Non-waived performance

1999 Passing Percentage 2009 Passing Percentage

100.0% 100.0%

99.0% 95.0% -

90.0% m Waived 90.0% - = Waived

69.0% Non- 85.0% -
Waived

80.0% 80 0% -

Non-
waived

75.0% 75.0% -
RS-6 (Positive) RS-6 (Negative)
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Rapid Strep A Antigen Detection Module —
Waived vs. Non-waived performance

1999 Passing Percentage 2009 Passing Percentage

100.0% 100.0%

99.0% 95.0% -

90.0% m Waived 90.0% - = Waived

69.0% Non- 85.0% -
Waived

80.0% 80 0% -

Non-
waived

75.0% 75.0% -
RS-7 (Positive) RS-7 (Positive)
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Whole Blood Glucose Module — Waived vs.
Non-waived performance

1999 Passing Percentage

100.0%
99.5%
99.0%
98.5%
98.0%
97.5%
97.0%
96.5%
96.0%

WBG-6 (Low
Normal)
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® Waived

Non-
Waived

99.5%
99.0%
98.5%
98.0%
97.5%
97.0%
96.5%
96.0%

2009 Passing Percentage
100.0%

____ mWaived

Non-

] —  waived

WBG-6 (Very
low)




ACP:

Whole Blood Glucose Module — Waived vs.
Non-waived performance

1999 Passing Percentage

100.0%
99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%

® Waived

Non-
Waived

WBG-7 (High)
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99.0%
98.0%
97.0%
96.0%
95.0%
94.0%
93.0%
92.0%

2009 Passing Percentage
100.0%

m Waived

Non-
waived

|

WBG-7 (Slightly
High)




Quantitative Comparison 2002
CoaguChek S Waived vs. Moderate

WPT-6 2002 Prothrombin Time Median

Roche CoaguChek S 39 24.85 2.12 8.6 24.9

Roche CoaguChek S — moderate 26.15 2.7 25.5

) 10.5
WPT-7 2002 Prothrombin T.me

Roche CoaguChek S 15.19 1.24 15.2

Roche CoaguChek S — moderate 25 15.10 0.70 : 15.0
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Quantitative Comparison 2009
CoaguChek S Waived vs. Moderate

WPT-6 2009 Prothrombin Time Median

Roche CoaguChek S 56 21.40 1.52 7.1 21.1

Roche CoaguChek S — moderate 21.46 1.6

6
WPT-7 2009 Prothrombin Time ---

Roche CoaguChek S 13.39 0.82 13.3

Roche CoaguChek S — moderate 26 13.69 0.70 : 13.6
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Quantitative Comparison 2002 vs 2009
CoaguChek S Waived

WPT-6 Prothrombin Time Median
Roche CoaguChek S 2002 39 24.85 2.12 8.6 24.9

Roche CoaguChek S 2009 21.40 1.

52
WPT.7 Prothrombin Time ---
4

Roche CoaguChek S 2002 15.19 1.2

15.2

Roche CoaguChek S 2009 13.39 0.82 6.1 13.3
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Quantitative Comparison 2002 vs 2009
CoaguChek S Moderate

WPT-6 Prothrombin Time Median
Roche CoaguChek S —
moderate 2002

Roche CoaguChek S —
moderate 2009 21.46 1.66 21.4

e promrombin e | | ear | s

Roche CoaguChek S —
moderate 2002 25 15.10 0.70 4. 15.0

Roche CoaguChek S —
moderate 2009
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